



INDEX NO.	DESCRIPTION	PART NO.	QTY.
1	Base assy.	490095	1
2	Release pedal assy.	490100	1
3	Pump pedal assy.	490105	1
4	Jack modified (76402)	490110	1
5	Height adj. tube assy.	490115	1
6	Main tube assy.	490120	1
7	Height adj. pin assy.	490125	1
8	Bolt, pump spring	490106	1
9	Spring, pump	490107	1
10	Spring, release	490101	1
11	5/16" - 18 x 1/2 allen skt. hd. cap screw	3043	1
12	3/8" - 16 x 5/8" lg., skt. head bolt	3164	2
13	5/16" split washer	2119	1
14	3/8" split washer	2007	1
15	1/8" dia. x 5/8" lg. cotter pin	2054	1

REPLACEMENT PARTS

MODEL NO.
81036

CAPACITY
1 TON

DESCRIPTION
UNDER HOIST JACK

